ALL-NEW
VEGETARIAN
CHILI BRICK-

100% VEGETARIAN
& GLUTEN-FREE

B

CRAFTED WITH THE SAME
DOLORES FAMILY RECIPES

Our newest product, Vegetarian & Gluten Free Chili, provides the same great “Dolores” taste. It’s so

good, you won’t believe it’s Vegetarian! Like all our Chili Brick® flavors, you will need to add water or
beans to reach your desired consistency!



Dolores Canning Co. Inc. Phone: (323) 263-9155
1020 North Eastern Avenue Fax: (323) 269-4876
Los Angeles, CA 90063 DoloresChili.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SUMMARY PRODUCT INFORMATION
UNIT NET WEIGHT UNIT GROSS WEIGHT SHIPPING
571.3 Chili Brick - Vegetarian 11lb. (16 0z.) 1lb.,2o0z. Frozen

SUMMARY PRODUCT INFORMATION

Water, Texturized Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Palm Oil, Whole
Grain Oats, Spices, Flavorings, Salt, Paprika, Vinegar, Autolyzed Yeast, Natural
Flavor. CONTAINS SOY.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

BENEFITS 1. All Vegetarian and Gluten Free! 2. Just add water or beans, 3. Great Chili Flavor,
4. Easy to heat & serve.

ALLERGENS SOY

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN USA

PROCESSING STEPS 1. Texturized Vegetable Protein is ground and loaded into steam kettle.

2. Spices and other ingredients are added.

3. Product is cooked to minimum internal temperature of at least 165° F.
4. Product is packed in container, sealed and then chilled.

5. Packages are placed into master box.

6. Product is stored & shipped frozen.

SHELF LIFE If maintained Frozen: 1 year - If refrigerated: 90 days at 40° F or less.
CASE PACK AND DETAIL
PACKAGES PER CASE 12
PACKAGE TYPE HDPE Tray
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) | 4.75” x 5.75” x 1.75”
PRODUCT CUBE 0.028 MASTER CASE INFORMATION
PACKAGE TARE (LB.) 0.125 LENGTH | WIDTH |HEIGHT| CUBE | TIE | HIGH
PRODUCT UPC 0-71651-00571-3 145" | 1157 | 3.75"| 0236 10 10
LOT CODING INFORMATION CASE GROSS WEIGHT 13%
MANUFACTURE DATE Julian Date CASE UPC 100-71651-30571-1
EXAMPLE 19070 CASES/PALLET 100
PRODUCT QUALITY Best By Date PALLET GROSS WT. (LBS.) 1,300#
BEST BY TIME 1 Year from Manufacture PALLET TYPE 40”x48” Standard
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